SPINWORX®
Time-saving tooling system for reduced manning operation with self-rotating inserts
 Spinworx®
SPINWORX® – the innovative tooling system puts into
question what has been an effective operation for deca-
des: the insert has to be „rigidly“ coupled to the cutter body
– if it were „loose“ in its insert seat it would break soon-er
or later! This is not the case with SPINWORX® – the insert

o.
Acce
sso
rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
Threaded shank end mill bodies 
d2
d
d1
d3
l 2 l 3
DR10-020-E10-02 20 10 5 29 2.5 - M 10 18 2 A, B, C, D  
DR10-025-E12-03 25 10 5 32.5 1.5 - M 12 21 3 A, B, C, D  
DR10-025-E12-04 25 10 5 32.5 1.5 - M 12 21 4 A, B, C, D  
DR10-030-E12-04 30 10 5 33 2.5 - M 12 21 4 A, B, C, D  
DR10-030-E16-04 30 10 5 43 2.5 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C, D  
DR10-032-E16-04 32 10 5 43 2.5 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C, D  
DR10-032-E16-05 32 10 5 43 2.5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D  
DR10-035-E16-05 35 10 5 43 2.5 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D  
DR10-042-E16-06 42 10 5 43 2.5 - M 16 29 6 A, B, C, D  
Shell-type milling cutter bodies 
l 3
d3
l 2
d1
d
d2
DR10-040-A16-05 40 10 5 43 2.5 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D  
DR10-042-A16-05 42 10 5 43 2.5 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D  
DR10-042-A16-06 42 10 5 43 2 - diam. 16 35 6 A, B, C, D  
DR10-052-A22-07 52 10 5 52 2.5 - diam. 22 40 7 A, B, C, D  
Accessories
T10-1,4NM
Torque Fix® - S torque
screwdriver

DIN
 Sp
ec
ifica
tio
n
Carb
ide G
rad
e
Coati
ng
d s r M
sd
11
° DR10-8C0 RORA 1035 M0SN C0 10 3.5 5
DR10-8E0 RORA 1035 M0SN E0 10 3.5 5
sd
11
° DR10-8B3 RORM 1035 M0EN B3 10 3.5 5
DR10-8D1 RORM 1035 M0EN D1 10 3.5 5
DR10-8D3 RORM 1035 M0EN D3 10 3.5 5
sd
15
°
DR10-8C4 RDRA 1035 M0SN C4 10 3.5 5
DR10-8C6 RDRA 1035 M0SN C6 10 3.5 5
DR10-8E4 RDRA 1035 M0SN E4 10 3.5 5
DR10-8F4 RDRA 1035 M0SN F4 10 3.5 5
DR10-8E6 RDRA 1035 M0SN E6 10 3.5 5
DR10-8F6 RDRA 1035 M0SN F6 10 3.5 5
sd
15
° DR10-8B7 RDRM 1035 M0EN B7 10 3.5 5
DR10-8C7-P RDRM 1035 M0EN C7-P 10 3.5 5
Feed per tooth (fz) | d.o.c. (ap)
Material
ste
el

o.
Acce
sso
rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
Threaded shank end mill bodies 
d2
d
d1
d3
l 2 l 3
DR12-032-E16-04 32 12 6 42.5 2.8 - M 16 29 4 B, C, D, E  
DR12-035-E16-03 35 12 6 42.5 2.8 - M 16 29 3 B, C, D, E  
DR12-035-E16-04 35 12 6 42.5 2.8 - M 16 29 4 B, C, D, E  
DR12-035-E16-05 35 12 6 42.5 2.8 - M 16 29 5 B, C, D, E  
Shell-type milling cutter bodies 
l 3
d3
l 2
d1
d
d2
DR12-040-A16-05 40 12 6 42.5 2.8 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D, E  
DR12-042-A16-05 42 12 6 42.5 2.8 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D, E  
DR12-050-A22-06 50 12 6 52.5 2.8 - diam. 22 40 6 B, C, D, E  
DR12-052-A22-06 52 12 6 52.5 2.8 - diam. 22 40 6 B, C, D, E  
DR12-063-A27-06 63 12 6 52.5 2.8 - diam. 27 48 6 B, C, D, E  
DR12-066-A27-07 66 12 6 52.5 2.8 - diam. 27 48 7 B, C, D, E  
Accessories
GWSTPS8ISK
hexagon socket set screw
A > Page 25

DIN
 Sp
ec
ifica
tio
n
Carb
ide G
rad
e
Coati
ng
d s r M
sd
11
° DR12-8C0 RORA 1245 M0SN C0 12 4.5 6
DR12-8E0 RORA 1245 M0SN E0 12 4.5 6
sd
11
° DR12-8B3 RORM 1245 M0EN B3 12 4.5 6
DR12-8D1 RORM 1245 M0EN D1 12 4.5 6
DR12-8D3 RORM 1245 M0EN D3 12 4.5 6
sd
15
°
DR12-8C4 RDRA 1245 M0SN C4 12 4.5 6
DR12-8C6 RDRA 1245 M0SN C6 12 4.5 6
DR12-8E4 RDRA 1245 M0SN E4 12 4.5 6
DR12-8F4 RDRA 1245 M0SN F4 12 4.5 6
DR12-8E6 RDRA 1245 M0SN E6 12 4.5 6
DR12-8F6 RDRA 1245 M0SN F6 12 4.5 6
sd
15
° DR12-8B7 RDRM 1245 M0EN B7 12 4.5 6
Feed per tooth (fz) | d.o.c. (ap)
Material
ste
el

o.
Acce
sso
rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
Threaded shank end mill bodies 
d2
d
d1
d3
l 2 l 3
DR16-040-E16-04 40 16 8 43.5 2.5 - M 16 29 4 C, D, E, F  
Shell-type milling cutter bodies 
l 3
d3
l 2
d1
d
d2
DR16-052-A22-05 52 16 8 53 2.5 - diam. 22 40 5 B, C, D, E, F  
DR16-063-A27-07 63 16 8 53 2.5 - diam. 27 48 7 C, D, E, F  
DR16-066-A27-06 66 16 8 53 2.5 - diam. 27 48 6 C, D, E, F  
DR16-080-A27-07 80 16 8 53 2.5 - diam. 27 60 7 C, D, E, F  
DR16-100-A32-08 100 16 8 53 2.5 - diam. 32 70 8 A, C, D, E, F  
Accessories
M16X35
cylinder screw, hexagon
socket, short head

DIN
 Sp
ec
ifica
tio
n
Carb
ide G
rad
e
Coati
ng
d s r M
sd
11
° DR16-8D3 RORM 1655 M0EN D3 16 5.5 8
DR16-8B3 RORM 1655 M0EN B3 16 5.5 8
sd
15
°
DR16-8C4 RDRA 1655 M0SN C4 16 5.5 8
DR16-8C6 RDRA 1655 M0SN C6 16 5.5 8
DR16-8E4 RDRA 1655 M0SN E4 16 5.5 8
DR16-8T4 RDRA 1655 M0SN T4 16 5.5 8
DR16-8T6 RDRA 1655 M0SN T6 16 5.5 8
DR16-8F4 RDRA 1655 M0SN F4 16 5.5 8
DR16-8E6 RDRA 1655 M0SN E6 16 5.5 8
DR16-8F6 RDRA 1655 M0SN F6 16 5.5 8
sd
15
° DR16-8B7 RDRM 1655 M0EN B7 16 5.5 8
Feed per tooth (fz) | d.o.c. (ap)
Material
ste
el